Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 4315.600
Connection cable

State: 24/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

SZ 4315.600 - Connection cable

For power supply or through-wiring.

Features

Model No.

Design

Length

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

SZ 4315.600

Through-wiring/power supply via connection component SZ
2507.500 (with socket and connector)

4,000 mm
Length: 4,000 mm
1 pc(s).

0.43

0.463

85444290
4028177261495

27060402

Declaration of conformity UK



