## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# SZ 4315.600 Connection cable

State: 23/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

### SZ 4315.600 - Connection cable

For power supply or through-wiring.

#### Features

Model No.	SZ 4315.600
Design	Through-wiring/power supply via connection component SZ 2507.500 (with socket and connector)
Length	4,000 mm
Dimensions	Length: 4,000 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.43
Gross weight	0.463
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177261495
ECLASS 8.0	27060402

#### Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity UK